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 24 18168 COCHABAMBA  24District S 2  6  10  48 7  0  0 8  2  3  4

 6 18170 COCHABAMBA VILLA INGAVI  1District S 2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18173 MINEROS  13District S 2  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 18174 MONTERO  9District S 2  6  10  30 1  0  0 4  6  1  0

 17 18175 POTOSI  0District S 2  2  3  17 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 6 18178 QUILLACOLLO  10District S 2  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 94 18183 SANTA CRUZ  7District S 2  8  14  101 0  1  0 0  14  0  0

 10 18184 SANTA CRUZ GUAPAY EQUIPETROL  14District S 2  8  13  24 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 23 18185 SUCRE  19District S 2  12  15  42 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 13 18187 TARIJA  9District S 2  7  8  22 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 13 18191 YACUIBA  6District S 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 29807 VILLA MONTES  7District S 2  4  7  18 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 10 32777 SANTA CRUZ SUD  2District S 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 32958 BERMEJO  5District S 2  5  5  12 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 23 37591 HAMACAS  3District S 2  3  3  26 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 17 41189 MOTO MENDEZ  6District S 2  4  4  23 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 1 49372 COCHABAMBA ARCO IRIS  17District S 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51413 SANTA CRUZ DE LA SIERRA  37District S 2  9  18  43 0  0  0 13  5  0  0

 0 52071 SANTA CRUZ DEL ORIENTE  7District S 2  2  4  7 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 56480 SANTA CRUZ 24 DE SEPTIEMBRE  39District S 2  6  11  39 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 6 59334 COCHABAMBA UNION  17District S 2  4  9  23 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 0 77927 TARIJA ANDALUZ  8District S 2  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 2 78935 SANTA CRUZ AMOR Y ESPERANZA  69District S 2  22  37  71 0  0  0 36  1  0  0

 0 96627 SANTA CRUZ SOLIDARIDAD  12District S 2  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 107131 WARNES LA ENCONADA  0District S 2  3  3  9 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 0 109499 SANTA CRUZ PALERMO  1District S 2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 111164 PUERTO SUAREZ PANTANAL  2District S 2  2  4  7 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 0 112154 SANTA CRUZ EL PATUJÚ  2District S 2  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 116307 COCHABAMBA INTEGRACION  7District S 2  2  4  12 3  0  0 3  1  2  1

 0 123763 Santa Cruz Corazon  17District S 2  2  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 128139 Santa Cruz Kandire  5District S 2  2  3  6 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 132225 Santa Cruz Vida  9District S 2  1  1  21 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 0 132696 Cochabamba Helen Keller  13District S 2  0  0  13 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 2 133786 Santa Cruz Lealtad  16District S 2  5  6  18 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 2 134818 Santa Cruz Renacer  27District S 2  8  14  29 1  0  0 14  0  1  0

 3 135183 Montero La Merced  35District S 2  6  13  38 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 2 137503 Bermejo Frontera del Sur  9District S 2  5  6  11 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 1 138160 Santa Cruz Jenecheru  7District S 2  0  0  8 7  0  0 0  0  7  0

 2 138687 Cochabamba Milenio  9District S 2  2  3  11 3  0  0 2  1  3  0

 1 140011 Santa Cruz Alma Crucena  3District S 2  1  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 140151 Tarija Solidaria  12District S 2  7  9  24 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 2 140270 Santa Cruz Arandu  2District S 2  2  3  4 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 7 140863 Camiri Sararenda  6District S 2  1  1  13 9  0  0 0  1  4  5

 2 141425 Tarija Tariquia  3District S 2  0  0  5 3  1  0 0  0  2  1

 0 141627 Potosi Macuquina de Plata  25District S 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141769 El Gran Potosi  9District S 2  3  5  9 1  0  0 5  0  1  0

 2 142598 Tarija Manos Amigas  2District S 2  2  2  4 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 143141 Cochabamba Tiquipaya  9District S 2  5  5  15 1  0  0 2  3  1  0

 3 143402 Santa Cruz El Paraiso  16District S 2  4  6  19 2  0  0 6  0  1  1

 1 143487 Tarija Serendipia  2District S 2  1  1  3 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 143973 Cochabamba Kanata  2District S 2  0  0  7 5  0  0 0  0  2  3

 6 144010 Montero San Antonio  18District S 2  3  5  24 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 0 144118 Santa Cruz El Dorado  8District S 2  3  5  8 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 1 145946 Santa Cruz Universitario Guapuru  2District S 2  0  0  3 3  0  0 0  0  2  1

 9 146647 Sacaba  4District S 2  2  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 7 147641 Tarija Corazon  9District S 2  4  4  16 0  2  0 2  2  0  0
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-1 148392 Potosí Carlos V  13District S 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 148765 Tarija Tajzara  9District S 2  2  3  15 2  2  0 2  1  2  0

 1 151466 Cochabamba Rojo Carmesi  3District S 2  0  0  4 3  0  0 0  0  3  0

 18 151991 Santa Cruz Amboro  4District S 2  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 0 152093 Cochabamba Nueva Esperanza  1District S 2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 152538 Santa Cruz Gratitud  17District S 2  2  3  26 10  0  0 3  0  8  2

 0 154035 Santa Cruz Puerto Quijarro  3District S 2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 154386 Cochabamba Templanza y Fortaleza  3District S 2  1  3  10 4  0  0 1  2  1  3

 2 154909 Santa Cruz Porongo  7District S 2  2  3  9 1  0  0 2  1  1  0

 1 156610 Cochabamba Angeles de la Sonrisa  1District S 2  0  0  2 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 3 171793 Cochabamba Melvin Jones  13District S 2  4  3  16 9  0  0 2  1  7  2

 3 172262 San Jose de Chiquitos  6District S 2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 180934 Cochabamba Anne Sullivan  8District S 2  4  2  18 13  0  0 1  1  5  8

 13 181184 Montero-Tekoara  11District S 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 182184 Santa Cruz El Tucan  22District S 2  2  2  28 4  0  0 2  0  3  1

 11 190846 Potosí La Peregrina  10District S 2  13  13  21 0  0  0 4  9  0  0

 7 191210 Cochabamba "Casa de Oracion"  13District S 2  8  8  20 7  0  0 6  2  4  3

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 522  1,298 776
 73

 239  341  102  8  0249 92  66  36
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